

Hotel Bären Trophy

Rangliste Lauf 1 / 2er Bob / 06.01.2024

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	Speed 1	Speed 2	Speed 3	Laufzeit	Total	Diff
1	SUI	Friedli Simon / Schläpfer Dominik	5.31 (1)	17.81 (1)	28.05 (1)	40.84 (1)	50.34 (1)	59.93 (1)	48.537 (1)	105.863 (1)	139.894 (3)	1:07.37 (1)	1:07.37	
2	SUI	Vogt Michael / Rolli Luca	5.41 (4)	18.04 (3)	28.33 (3)	41.15 (3)	50.68 (3)	1:00.25 (2)	47.887 (3)	105.456 (2)	140.888 (1)	1:07.61 (2)	1:07.61	0.24 0.24
3	ITA	Baumgartner Patrick	5.32 (2)	17.91 (2)	28.22 (2)	41.07 (2)	50.67 (2)	1:00.32 (3)	48.144 (2)	104.871 (4)	139.198 (6)	1:07.80 (3)	1:07.80	0.19 0.43
4	SUI	Follador Cédric / Hufschmid Dominik	5.51 (8)	18.19 (8)	28.51 (6)	41.36 (4)	50.93 (4)	1:00.54 (4)	47.574 (6)	105.047 (3)	140.677 (2)	1:07.95 (4)	1:07.95	0.15 0.58
5	USA	Delduca Frank	5.42 (5)	18.11 (5)	28.50 (5)	41.45 (6)	51.09 (6)	1:00.76 (5)	47.793 (4)	104.056 (6)	139.830 (4)	1:08.21 (5)	1:08.21	0.26 0.84
6	ITA	Variola Mattia	5.40 (3)	18.09 (4)	28.46 (4)	41.40 (5)	51.06 (5)	1:00.79 (6)	47.657 (5)	104.302 (5)	138.155 (7)	1:08.40 (6)	1:08.40	0.19 1.03
7	CHN	Li Chunjian	5.45 (6)	18.16 (6)	28.55 (7)	41.55 (7)	51.29 (7)	1:01.09 (7)	47.531 (7)	103.447 (9)	137.887 (9)	1:08.66 (7)	1:08.66	0.26 1.29
8	SUI	Meile Marc / Stacher Florian	5.61 (9)	18.39 (9)	28.81 (9)	41.76 (9)	51.46 (9)	1:01.25 (9)	47.151 (9)	103.837 (7)	138.109 (8)	1:08.77 (8)	1:08.77	0.11 1.40
9	CHN	Sun Kaizhi	5.46 (7)	18.18 (7)	28.56 (8)	41.56 (8)	51.30 (8)	1:01.16 (8)	47.427 (8)	103.717 (8)	136.574 (12)	1:08.81 (9)	1:08.81	0.04 1.44
10	SUI	Ramp Simon / Gaisser Patrick	5.66 (11)	18.51 (10)	28.94 (10)	41.98 (10)	51.69 (10)	1:01.43 (10)	46.774 (10)	103.227 (10)	139.247 (5)	1:08.91 (10)	1:08.91	0.10 1.54
11	SUI	Guadagnini Fabio / Obrist Marco	5.65 (10)	18.53 (11)	29.00 (11)	42.14 (11)	51.96 (11)	1:01.89 (11)	46.704 (11)	102.330 (15)	136.534 (13)	1:09.55 (11)	1:09.55	0.64 2.18
12	USA	Meyers Taylor Elana	5.73 (12)	18.71 (13)	29.21 (12)	42.30 (12)	52.10 (12)	1:01.95 (12)	46.172 (14)	102.916 (12)	136.798 (11)	1:09.64 (12)	1:09.64	0.09 2.27
13	SUI	Hasler Melanie / Morell Mara	5.93 (16)	18.94 (16)	29.44 (16)	42.51 (14)	52.27 (13)	1:02.10 (13)	45.876 (16)	103.179 (11)	137.408 (10)	1:09.71 (13)	1:09.71	0.07 2.34
14	CHN	Huai Mingming	5.87 (15)	18.89 (15)	29.43 (15)	42.54 (16)	52.35 (15)	1:02.25 (14)	45.960 (15)	102.869 (13)	136.421 (15)	1:09.95 (14)	1:09.95	0.24 2.58
15	SUI	Hefti Beat / Karatasli Alican	5.78 (14)	18.77 (14)	29.33 (14)	42.52 (15)	52.41 (16)	1:02.34 (16)	46.179 (13)	101.546 (18)	136.504 (14)	1:10.03 (15)	1:10.03	0.08 2.66

Hotel Bären Trophy

Rangliste Lauf 1 / 2er Bob / 06.01.2024

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	Speed 1	Speed 2	Speed 3	Laufzeit	Total	Diff
16	USA	Love Kaysha	5.75 (13)	18.70 (12)	29.27 (13)	42.43 (13)	52.30 (14)	1:02.30 (15)	46.365 (12)	102.703 (14)	134.432 (18)	1:10.10 (16)	1:10.10	0.07 2.73
17	SUI	Reich Nils / Aeberhard Julian	6.03 (17)	19.18 (17)	29.76 (17)	42.95 (17)	52.82 (17)	1:02.75 (17)	45.245 (17)	101.876 (17)	135.222 (17)	1:10.48 (17)	1:10.48	0.38 3.11
18	CHN	Ying Qing	6.35 (19)	19.61 (19)	30.25 (18)	43.44 (18)	53.31 (18)	1:03.24 (18)	44.707 (19)	102.232 (16)	136.156 (16)	1:10.94 (18)	1:10.94	0.46 3.57
19	SUI	Rohner Marcel / Züst Laurin	6.26 (18)	19.58 (18)	30.42 (19)	44.16 (19)	54.64 (19)	1:05.16 (19)	44.767 (18)	96.508 (19)	129.009 (19)	1:13.44 (19)	1:13.44	2.50 6.07
	MON	Vain Boris										DNS	DNS	
	FRA	Boch Margot										DNS	DNS	
	USA	Brzozowski Lauren										DNS	DNS	
	FRA	Diouf Martin										DNS	DNS	